
2020 – 2021 Marching Band Schedule 
*All Dates are subject to change 

 
July 27 – 31   Band Camp at Wilmington Area High School 8:00am – 9:00pm 
 
TBD    Meet the Band Night  - Wilmington Stadium - TBD 7:00 
 
Tuesday, August 4  Rehearsal – MANDATORY      6:00-9pm 
 
Wednesday, August 12 Kennywood Parade Trip - cancelled   9:00am 
 
Tuesday, August 11  Rehearsal - MANDATORY     6:00-9:00 
 
Tuesday, August 18  Rehearsal - MANDATORY - TBD    6:00-9:00 
 
Wednesday, August 19 Lawrence County Fair Performance - cancelled  7:00 
 
Friday, August 28   Football Game – Away @ Reynolds   7:00 
 
Friday, September 4  Football Game – Home – West Middlesex    7:00 
 
Friday, September 11 Football Game – Home – Oil City    7:00 
 
Friday, September 18 Football Game – Home – Greenville - Homecoming 7:00 
 
Wednesday, September 23 Lawrence County Marching Band Festival - TBD 7:00 
    Taggart Stadium – New Castle, PA 
    Rain Date: Wednesday, Sept. 30 
 
Friday, September 25   Football Game – Away @ Lakeview     7:00 
 
Friday, October 2  Football Game – Home - Sharpsville - 7/8 Gr. Band 7:00 
 
Friday, October 9  Football Game – Away @ Farrell    7:00 
 
Saturday, October 17 Football Game – Away @ Kennedy Catholic HS   7:00 
 
Friday, October 23  Football Game – Home – Mercer – Senior Night  5:00  
 
Saturday, October 31 Halloween Parade – New Wilmington   5:00 
 
Play-offs    TBA 
 
Pep Band Games   TBA 
 
 


